Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

The Nilfisk VP300 series is a basic, well-built and durable machine that
can be relied upon to do the job day in and day out. It is ideal for cleaning
offices, hotel rooms, retails outlets and similar light to medium duty
applications.

The Nilfisk VP300 series has a top rated filtration level with a H13 HEPA
exhaust filter as standard on all variants. This helps maintain a high quality
of air within the cleaning environment.

To ensure the machine will fit your exact cleaning application, the VP300
is available in different variants and configurations. For energy efficient
cleaning our VP300 eco variant provides a great cleaning performance

and a very low sound level appropriate for daytime cleaning.

* Best-in-class filling capacity which means less time spent changing
dust bags
*  Weighs from just 5 kg making it easy to move from place
to place
*  Low sound pressure level from 58 dB(A) makes the machine suitable
for daytime cleaning
*  High filtration level with HEPA exhaust filter
» Secure and easy to reach accessory and power cord Picture shown may not represent model quoted
storage
» Dual speed on selected variants for tailored use in a wider variety of applications

» Detachable orange cord on selected variants
* VP300 can be carried safely and comfortably in one hand

® Standard equipment

Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA = VP30 HEPA

Included accessories Ref. no. required AU/NZ P PIEPEENUBZROCK
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
- % HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD 12018001 0

© 7

Q HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 1 L

Hard Floor Nozzle

* NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1

Round Brush Nozzle

“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 1 U

Crevice Nozzle

©Nilfisk’
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Vrya&

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

Filter

HEPA FILTER

@

> HEPA FILTER
Sack Filter
\ ¢ j SACK FILTER
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

B

EXTENSION TUBE D32

/

TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

©Nilfisk’

Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
T requred | AUNZ P PIEPENEROCK
1470146500 1 . .
1408492520 1 .
107417790 0
107418965 0
107408039 0 . .
107402902 1 . .

147 1250 600 0

147 1432 500 1 °

011 6431 500 2

11112401 0

107403804 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32
Other

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

3 l@ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

b
-

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

=%

[ |
A

A

\e)

.

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

b
-

[ |
L

NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
e

HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

HOSE CPL D32

Hard Floor Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA
Ref. no. . EU2
required AU/NZ PIEPENBROCK
011 8130 500 1
140 8246 050 2 o
140 8246 040 1
107402676 1
107402677 1
107402678 1 .
107402901 1
107401199 1
Ref. o Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA  VP300 ECO
-No. equired UK NORDIC HEPA EU
12018001 0
147 0765 500 1 . . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

e

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Vra&

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

Filter

@

HEPA FILTER
- HEPA FILTER
Sack Filter
( . ) SACK FILTER
Tube

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

147 0146 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

107408039

107402902

147 1250 600

147 1432 500

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO

required UK NORDIC HEPA EU
1 .
1 () ()
1 . .
1 o
0
0 °
0 L] [} 'Y
1 o
0 ° °
1 ° ° °
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

EXTENSION TUBE D32

/

TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32
Other

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

j ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK
oy

=
. ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ
ey

=
j F’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU
woAh

% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

Ref. no Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO
e required UK NORDIC HEPA EU

0116431 500 2

11112401 0
107403804 1 °
011 8130 500 1 [

140 8246 050 2

140 8246 040 1
107402676 1

107402677 1 .

107402678 1

107402901 1 .
107401199 1

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

-

HOSE CPL D32

0

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

/-

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

e

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

Vrv&

Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE

Filter

©Nilfisk’

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Ref. no.

12018001

147 0765 500

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

147 0146 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

107408039

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO @ VP300 HEPA

required PINK NORDIC HEPA UK CH
0
1 ° ° °
1 °
1 (] .
1 ° °
1
0 [}
0 °
0 ° ° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

@ HEPA FILTER

> HEPA FILTER
Sack Filter
[ ¢ j SACK FILTER
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

EXTENSION TUBE D32

/

TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32
ﬁ?. DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU
ﬁf DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

ﬁ?. DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO @ VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required PINK NORDIC ~ HEPA UK CH
107402902 1

147 1250 600 0 . S °

147 1432 500 1 . . ¢

0116431 500 2

11112401 0
107403804 1 L
011 8130 500 1 J

140 8246 050 2

140 8246 040 1 o
107402676 1
107402677 1
107402678 1
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

& O?F DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

® Standard equipment
Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner
_F-"N'\v.
% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

-

HOSE CPL D32

0

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

A

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

e

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

\

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

¥ A

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107402901

107401199

Ref. no.

12018001

147 0765 500

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

147 0146 500

140 8492 520

107417790

Min.
required

Min.
required

VP300 HEPA
PINK NORDIC

VP300 HEPA
BASIC EU

VP300 ECO
HEPA UK

VP300 HEPA
BASIC UK

VP300 HEPA
CH

VP300 HEPA
UK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
required BASIC EU BASIC UK UK

» NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT 107418965 0

Nozzle - Vacuum

\ CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 L L L

Included accessories Ref. no.

Filter
@ HEPA FILTER 107402902 1
- HEPA FILTER 147 1250 600 0 . . .
Sack Filter
‘+
( ) SACK FILTER 147 1432 500 1 . . .
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 6431 500 2
L
A
EXTENSION TUBE D32 11112401 0
TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC. 107403804 1 (]
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM 011 8130 500 1

o

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM 140 8246 050 2
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 1 U U

Other

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

=

=

s;

=

A
-
=

<y

A
-
=

NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

HOSE CPL D32

09

Hard Floor Nozzle

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

/-

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

e

Crevice Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Nilfisk’

A
w

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

Ref. no.

107402676

107402677

107402678

107402901

107401199

required

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

Ref. no.

12018001

147 0765 500

140 6700 540

140 8244 500

147 0146 500

BASIC EU

BASIC UK

UK

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

required EU1
0
1 [
1 °
1 °

EU2

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Included accessories

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

Nozzle - Vacuum

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

Filter
% HEPA FILTER
\’ HEPA FILTER
Sack Filter

{ o j SACK FILTER

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

B

EXTENSION TUBE D32

/

TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Extension Tube

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required EU1 EU2
140 8492 520 1
107417790 0 [
107418965 0
107408039 0 ° °
107402902 1
147 1250 600 0 o o
147 1432 500 1 . °
011 6431 500 2 o
11112401 0
107403804 1
011 8130 500 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Other

3 ﬁ’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

L\
.
—-

=

b
-

[ |
A

‘1

A

Included accessories

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag (1 pcs)
With fixed cable
Hepa filtration
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Ref. no.

140 8246 050

140 8246 040

107402676

107402677

107402678

107402901

107401199

VP300 HEPA AU/
NZ

107402785

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

required EU1
2
1
1
1
1
1 °

VP300 HEPA JP

107406530

EU2

VP300 HEPA EU2
PIEPENBROCK

107410441

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16300



Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag (1 pcs)
With fixed cable
Hepa filtration
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag (1 pcs)
With fixed cable
Hepa filtration
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag (1 pcs)
With fixed cable
Hepa filtration
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Detachable cord
Dust bag (1 pcs)
With fixed cable

©Nilfisk’

VP300 HEPA
VP300 HEPA UK NORDIC
107410442 107414284
L] L)
L] L]
L] L]

VP300 HEPA PINK  VP300 ECO HEPA
UK

NORDIC

107415313 107415314

L] L]

L]

° o

L] L)

VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA

BASIC EU BASIC UK
107415322 107415323

L] L]

° o

° )

L] L]

VP300 HEPA EU1

41600870

VP300 ECO HEPA
EU

107415311

VP300 HEPA CH

107415320

VP300 HEPA UK

107415327

VP300 HEPA EU2

41600871

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Hepa filtration
Two speed

H13 Exhaust filter

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level DB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

©Nilfisk’

VP300 HEPA EU1  VP300 HEPA EU2

41600870 41600871
° °
° °
° °
VP300
VP00 HEPAAUL vp3oo HEPAUP  HIEFAELZ
OCK
Link
na na C
na na 39
na na E
na na D
na na F
na na 67
220-240 100 220-240
50-60 50-60 50-60
IP20 1P20 IP20
1200 1200 900
200 200 200
32 32 32
23 23 23
50 50 50
69 69 69
10 15 10
10 10 10
2600 2600 2600
4 4 4
395x340x390 395x340x390 395x340x390
5.3 5.3 5.3

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level DB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)

Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

©Nilfisk’

VP300 V300 vp3oo ECo
HEPAUK  (EPA.  HEPAEU
Link Link Link
c A A++
39 25 14
E na C

D
F A A
67 73 69

220-240 220-240 220-240

50-60 50-60 50-60
IP20 IP20 1P20
900 800 400
200 215 110
32 32 25
23 22 15
62 58
50
69
10 15 10
10 10 10
2600 2400 2400
4 4 4

395x340x390 395x340x390 395x340x390
53 55 5

VP300
HEPA PINK VP300 ECO VP300

HEPA UK  HEPACH

NORDIC
Link Link Link

A A++ B
25 14 32
na C C

Cc
A A A
73 69 73

220-240 220-240 220-240
50-60 50-60 50-60

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Technical specifications

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)
Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level DB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

AV VPSP ATy PN

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)

Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level DB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)

Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

©Nilfisk’

HEPA PINK VP300 ECO
NORDIC

IP20 1P20

800 400

215 110
32 25
22 15
62 58
10 10
10 10

2400 2400
4 4

VP300

HEPA CH

1P20

800

215
32
22
62

10
10
2400
4

395x340x390 395x340x390 395x340x390

cc

VP300
HEPA
BASIC EU

Link

32

73
220-240
50-60
IP20
800
215
32
22
62

10
10
2400

c

VP300
HEPA

BASIC UK

Link

32

73
220-240
50-60
IP20
800
215
32
22
62

10
10
2400

I~

VP300

HEPA UK

Link

32

C
A
73/70
220-240
50-60
IP20
800
215
32
22
62/58

10
10
2400

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Technical specifications

Number of filters
Length x width x height (mm)

WA lmimbad (lon)

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Energy efficiency class

Annual energy consumption (kWh/year)
Dust pick up on carpet

Dust pick up on hard floor

Dust re-emission class

Sound power level dB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Voltage (V)

Frequency (Hz)

IP protection class

Rated power (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Airflow (I/sec.)

Vacuum at nozzle (kPa)

Sound pressure level DB(A) IEC/EN 60335-2-69
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Cable length (m)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Main filter area (cm?)

Number of filters

Length x width x height (mm)

Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

ONilfisk’

Ref. no.

140 8246 050

140 8246 040

VP300 VP300
HEPA HEPA

BASICEU BASIC UK

4 4

VP300

HEPA UK

4

395x340x390 395x340x390 395x340x390

cc cc

VP300

HEPA EU1

Link
A
25
na
C
A
73/70
220-240
50-60
IP20
800/400
215/110
32/25
22/15
62/58

15
10
2400
4

EE

VP300

HEPA EU2

Link

32

C
A
73/70
220-240
50-60
1P20
800/400
215/110
32/25
22/15
62/58

10
10
2400
4

395x340x390 395x340x390

5.5

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
required AU/NZ JP

2 .

1 o)

5.5

VP300 HEPA

EU2

PIEPENBROCK

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

Other

3 ﬁ’ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

L\
.
—-

b
-

[ |
A

‘1

A

L\
.
—-

% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

Filter Bag
DUST BAG 5-PCS

DUST BAG 10L 10PCS

SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L -10 PCS

Crevice Nozzle

, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
% HEPA FILTER
- HEPA FILTER

Tube

©Nilfisk’

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
Ref. no. g EU2
requred | AUN2 PIEPENBROCK
107402676 1 o
107402677 1 o
107402678 1 .
107402901 1 °
107401199 1 °
82367810 1 o
1408618000 1 °
82367820 0 o o S
1470146 500 1 . .
107402902 1 . .

147 1250 600 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

2
EXTENSION TUBE D32
TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Ad
Sack Filter

SACK FILTER

(.

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Vrva&

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

&

Hard Floor Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

>

HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK

HOSE CPL D32

Ref. no.

011 6431 500

11112401

107403804

011 8130 500

147 1432 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

12018001

107415116

147 0765 500

Min.
required

1

1

VP300 HEPA =~ VP300 HEPA ~ VP300 HEPA
AU/NZ JP EU2
PIEPENBROCK
[©) o ®
[©) o ®
[©)
L)
L]
o o °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

“‘=~=,_}' =~ HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT
—:::'r'“:' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Round Brush Nozzle

“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

Nozzle - Vacuum

\ CREVICE NOZZLE

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

2 ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

s @ DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

Al
-
t g

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

b="

©Nilfisk’

Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA
Ref. no. required AU/NZ JP PIEPENEROCK
107413080 0 o o o
107413081 0 o o o
140 6700 540 1 o o o
140 8244 500 1 . . o
107408039 0 . .
Ref. o Min.  VP300 HEPA VP300 HEPA  VP300 ECO
U required UK NORDIC HEPA EU

140 8246 050 2

140 8246 040 1 o o o
107402676 1 o o
107402677 1 ° o
107402678 1 o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

16300



Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories
&
. ﬁi’ DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU
(A
% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS
Filter Bag
DUST BAG 5-PCS
DUST BAG 10L 10PCS
—

SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L -10 PCS

Crevice Nozzle

’ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
@ HEPA FILTER
- HEPA FILTER

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

EXTENSION TUBE D32

/

TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.

TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
o

<

Sack Filter

©Nilfisk’

Min.
Ref. no. required
107402901 1
107401199 1
82367810 1
140 8618 000 1
82367820 0
147 0146 500 1
107402902 1

147 1250 600 0

0116431 500 2

11112401 0
107403804 1
011 8130 500 1

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

VP300 ECO
HEPA EU

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories Ref. no. Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO

required UK NORDIC HEPA EU
‘
[ j SACK FILTER 147 1432 500 1 (] (] (]
Combination Nozzle
‘ COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32 140 8492 520 1 (] o o
b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP 107417790 0 o o
» NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT 107418965 0 (]
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
‘F—km
i HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD 12018001 0
w 7
0 HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK 107415116 0 o o o
Q HOSE CPL D32 147 0765 500 1 (] (] (]
Hard Floor Nozzle
““""‘f =¥ HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT 107413080 0 o o o
—:a:'r'“"‘-“ HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT 107413081 0 o o o
NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM 140 6700 540 1 o (] o

Round Brush Nozzle

“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 140 8244 500 1 L L o
ONilfisk’
OGNIITIS

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO

Accessories Ref-no. ' required UK NORDIC HEPA EU
Nozzle - Vacuum
CREVICE NOZZLE 107408039 0 ° ° °
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
. Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO @ VP300 HEPA
Accessories Ref.no. ' required PINKNORDIC — HEPA UK CH

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM 140 8246 050 2
EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32 140 8246 040 1 o o [
Other
& ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU 107402676 1
;—_}..h
& ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK 107402677 1
A
& ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ 107402678 1
;—_}..h
& ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU 107402901 1
A
NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS 107401199 1 o [ o
Filter Bag
DUST BAG 5-PCS 82367810 1 o o o
DUST BAG 10L 10PCS 140 8618 000 1 o o o
—
SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L -10 PCS 82367820 0 o o o

Crevice Nozzle

@ N i I f i K
k. | J,fl l ls
All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

o

Filter
@ HEPA FILTER
- HEPA FILTER

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

2
EXTENSION TUBE D32
TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Ad
Sack Filter

SACK FILTER

(.

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Vrya&

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Nilfisk’

N
wr

Ref. no.

147 0146 500

107402902

147 1250 600

0116431 500

11112401

107403804

011 8130 500

147 1432 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Min.

required PINK NORDIC

1

1

VP300 HEPA

VP300 ECO
HEPA UK

VP300 HEPA
CH
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

v

E .

- .

0 HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK
Q HOSE CPL D32

Hard Floor Nozzle

"‘=~=,_}' =~ HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT
—c:‘:'r‘h HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

/-

Round Brush Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

e

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

/

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Extension Tube

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

\ EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 ECO @ VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required PINK NORDIC ~ HEPA UK CH

12018001 0

107415116 0 o e °
147 0765 500 1 . . *

107413080 0 o © °

107413081 0 ° € °
140 6700 540 1 o ® °
140 8244 500 1 o ® °

107408039 0 . * *

Ref. no Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA
T required BASIC EU BASIC UK UK

140 8246 050 2

140 8246 040 1 U U o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

|
The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

A
>

3 ﬁ} DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

b
-

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

b
-

[ |
A

A

\e)

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS

Filter Bag

.

b
-

[ |
L

DUST BAG 5-PCS
DUST BAG 10L 10PCS

SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L -10 PCS

Crevice Nozzle

, CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
% HEPA FILTER
v. HEPA FILTER

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

©Nilfisk’

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required ~ BASIC EU BASIC UK UK
107402676 1 °©
107402677 1 °
107402678 1
107402901 1 ©
107401199 1 ° o ®
82367810 1 ° ® °©

140 8618 000 1 o ® ©
82367820 0 ° ® ©

147 0146 500 1 . o ®
107402902 1

147 1250 600 0 U S °

011 6431 500 2 ° ® ©

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories
72
EXTENSION TUBE D32
TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Ad
Sack Filter

SACK FILTER

(.

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

Vra&

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD
>

/)

HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK

HOSE CPL D32

0°

Hard Floor Nozzle

=-.=.'f'}'v'f' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

11112401

107403804

011 8130 500

147 1432 500

140 8492 520

107417790

107418965

12018001

107415116

147 0765 500

107413080

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

required BASIC EU BASIC UK UK
0
1 9} (e} °
1 e} e} o
1 LJ ] °
1 ¢} o o
0 L] [} 'Y
0
0
0 ) ) o
1 o o o
0 9} (e} o

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Round Brush Nozzle

AL

BRUSH NOZZLE D32

Nozzle - Vacuum

N

CREVICE NOZZLE

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

Extension Tube

N\

Other

‘&
=y

A

T

A

(&
=%

Accessories

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL 450MM

EXTENSION TUBE STEEL D32

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE EU

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORANGE UK

DETACH CORD SET 10M ORG AUS/NZ

DETACH CORD SET 15M ORANGE EU

©Nilfisk’

Ref.no.  required  BASIC EU
107413081 0 o
140 6700 540 1 o
140 8244 500 1 .
107408039 0 (]
Min.
Ref. no. required
140 8246 050 2
140 8246 040 1
107402676 1
107402677 1
107402678 1
107402901 1

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

BASIC UK

VP300 HEPA
EU1

VP300 HEPA
UK

VP300 HEPA
EU2

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories
% NUMATIC ADAPTER 20PCS
Filter Bag
DUST BAG 5-PCS
DUST BAG 10L 10PCS
—

SYNTHETIC DUST BAG 10L -10 PCS

Crevice Nozzle

’ CREVICE NOZZLE D32 L153 BLACK

Filter
% HEPA FILTER
V HEPA FILTER

Tube

EXTENSION TUBE ALUMINIUM

2
EXTENSION TUBE D32
TELESCOPIC TUBE ACC.
TELESCOPIC TUBE ALUMINIUM
Ad
Sack Filter

.

[ j SACK FILTER

Combination Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

107401199

82367810

140 8618 000

82367820

147 0146 500

107402902

147 1250 600

011 6431 500

11112401

107403804

011 8130 500

147 1432 500

Min.
required

VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

EU1

EU2

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Commercial vacuum cleaners

VP300 series

The reliable everyday vacuum cleaner - in an ergonomic and light-weight design

Accessories

COMBI NOZZLE RD295 D32

NA38 COMBI NOZZLE WO CLICK KIT

b COMBI NOZZLE RD295P W.CLIP

Hose Vacuum Cleaner

% HOSE 38/32 W. CURVED TUBE GD

>
Ll

/)

HOSE CPL ANTISTATIC BLACK

HOSE CPL D32

0°

Hard Floor Nozzle

m;f?'f' HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 350MM KIT
"’:’?% HARDFLOOR NOZZLE 495MM KIT

NOZZLE MULTI SURFACE 32 MM

Round Brush Nozzle

“ BRUSH NOZZLE D32

Nozzle - Vacuum

CREVICE NOZZLE

ONilfisk’

Min. VP300 HEPA = VP300 HEPA

Ref. no. required EU1 EU2

140 8492 520 1 o o

107417790 0 o .

107418965 0

12018001 0

107415116 0 o o
147 0765 500 1 ° °

107413080 0 o o

107413081 0 o o
140 6700 540 1 . o
140 8244 500 1 . .

107408039 0 . .

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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